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DATE

Auth . Copy

1-27-82

6-21-82

8-23-83

11-14-83

Auth Rec
*

3-13-84

Auth Rec

3_14_84

4^24-84

8-1-84

9-18-84

9-19-84

9-24-84

*1984

*1984
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D E C E A S E D

Williams Drucy Janet Glass

Williams Sarah Ann

Williams Edward D.

Williams Sheldon Minor

Williams Alter Mae D

Williams Virginia R

Williams Tracy Minor

Williams Virginia R

Williams Lucius C

Williams Horace D Sr

Williams Ertice Elaine N

Williams Ruth G

Williams Michael Tyrone Minor

Williams James Darron Minor

Williams, Emory F., Srvi-'"'
^-r*"

Williams, Hettie Sharpe
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

John Howard Williams ,Sr. Exec

Marion Virainia Williams Exec

Williams, Larkin R Gdn

Williams , Joseph Cain Adm

Auth Record

Lucas ,Lurlene Gdn

Auth Rec or

Williams, William T Exe

Williams ,Ronnie B Exe

Williams, Wilbur S Exe

Williams, Carl W Exe

Blanding, Albert Jr Gdn

Williams , James P Jr Gdn

Papers Filed Only

Papers 'Filed Only
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BOX

866

867

868

83-GC-

83-ES-

14-ES-:

84-GC-

1 84-Ei

84-EJ

84-ES

84-ES-

84-ES-

84-GC-

84-GC-

34-ES-3;

34-ES-3:

PARCEL

79

79

191

J2-00343

2-00171

Z-00083

32-00058

-32-0009

-32-0010

32-00172

32-00314

12-00365

S2-00190

12-00198

-00490

-00491

WILL
BOOK

22

23
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PAGE

291

261

171
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